Veterans and Military Affairs Advisory Board

Membership

Seat

At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large

Term Ends
9/2/2026
9/2/2026
9/2/2025
9/2/2027
9/2/2027
9/2/2024
9/2/2025
9/2/2027
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2027
9/2/2026

Mayor's Veterans Liaison 1/1/0001

Officer

Current Member

Mr

. Arthur M. Martinez
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.

Brandon C. Lopez
Christopher S. Tanner
David Pizarro Jr.
Gregory P. Johnson
Jeremy A. Holder
Joseph S. Booth
Tony R. Johnson
Judith A. Goering
Sandra J. Perea
Stacy E. Bruce
Vanessa M. Naimoli

Thomas Tozier

Council District
3
5
9
9
3
2
5
3
8
6

Non-City Resident
4



