Veterans and Military Affairs Advisory Board

Membership

Seat	Term Ends	Current Member	Council District
At Large	9/2/2022		
At Large	9/2/2026	Mr. Arthur M. Martinez	3
At Large	9/2/2026	Mr. Ben Garland	7
At Large	9/2/2026	Mr. Brandon C. Lopez	5
At Large	9/2/2025	Mr. Christopher S. Tanner	9
At Large	9/2/2027	Mr. Gregory P. Johnson	3
At Large	9/2/2024	Mr. Jeremy A. Holder	2
At Large	9/2/2022	Mr. Matthew P. Fuentes	8
At Large	9/2/2022	Ms. Judith A. Goering	8
At Large	9/2/2024	Ms. Lindsey Kay	7
At Large	9/2/2022	Ms. Sandra J. Perea	6
At Large	9/2/2027	Ms. Stacy E. Bruce	Non-City Resident
Mayor's Veterans Liaison Officer	1/1/0001	Mr. Thomas Tozier	